Handicap Race Results

Sprint
Swim #1, Heat #69684: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 3 FR 79.89 12 67.89 1 4
799 Lynette BROWN 5 FR 84.16 20 64.16 2 3
621 Rose TUNSTALL 8 FR 86.16 34 52.16 3 2
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 7 FR 87.09 31 56.09 4 1
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 2 FR 88.74 5 8374 5 1
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 6 FR 89.61 25 64.61 6 1
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 1 FR 94.40 0 94.40 7 1
1375 Abigail KERR 4 FR 96.32 12 84.32 8 1
Swim #2, Heat #69685: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1378 India GILBERT 7 FR 45.57 3 4257 1 4
559 Kristin SHARPE 1 FR 47.36 0 47.36 2 3
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 2 FR 48.05 0 48.05 3 2
1430 Ellen FANNING 4 FR 50.46 0 50.46 4 1
1030 Henry PERKINS 6 FR 53.50 2 51.50 5 1
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 5 FR 53.83 2 5183 6 1
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 8 FR 55.16 4 51.16 7 1
1386 Tully GILBERT 3 FR 55.53 0 55.53 8 1
Swim #3, Heat #69687: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1243 Elise BOROZAN 1 FR 41.70 0 41.70 1 4
1143 Eve DOOLAN 3 FR 43.22 1 4222 2 3
111 Phil HAYWARD 7 FR 44.06 3 41.06 3 2
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 2 FR 44.89 0 44.89 4 1
1356 Evelyn KERR 5 FR 45.09 2  43.09 5 1
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 8 FR 46.18 3 43.18 6 1
1377 Gavin TANNER 4 FR 46.93 1 4593 7 1
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 6 FR 48.13 3 4513 8 1
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Swim #4, Heat #69688: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1309
1191
942
1137
1115
1331
723
802

Name

Ziani VIOLA
Matthew SVOBODA
Angus SLATER
Sophie O'BRIEN
Marcus SVOBODA
Isabelle BANNAN
David PARKER
Matthew O'CONNOR

Lane

7

4
1
2
6
3
5
8

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #69689: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1250
1114
1252
690
674
1028
1071
619

Name

Natalie BOROZAN

Kate SVOBODA

Luke JAMIESON

Mark COLLEY

Cara PARKER

Isaac PERKINS

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Duncan LYON

Lane

7

2
6
4
8
5
3
1

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #69690: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1029
1395
1372
1242
1358
1224
1283
281

Name

Justine PERKINS
Michael KERR
Melissa KERR

Lily BOROZAN
Kate ROMANIUK
Tim DOOLAN
Armani JAMIESON
James SIMMONS

Saturday, 3 November 2018

Lane

3

o NN R U O

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
35.25
39.07
39.08
39.77
39.97
40.95
41.64

0.00

Gross
43.24
43.28
43.68
44.06
4411
44.12
47.58
47.60

Gross
33.97
34.46
35.39
36.26
36.30
37.32
37.65
50.54

Hcap

N N N N P O NN

Hcap

o O O N OO o U

Hcap

N P N O O B N -
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Net
33.25
37.07
39.08
38.77
37.97
38.95
39.64

-2.00

Net
36.24
38.28
37.68
38.06
37.11
38.12
41.58
47.60

Net
32.97
32.46
34.39
36.26
36.30
35.32
36.65
48.54

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

O r P P P N W

DNS

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #7, Heat #69691: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1434  Steve LUCAS 2 FR 31.34
375  Matthew ELLIS 8 FR 33.03
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 3 FR 33.09
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 4 FR 33.32
689  Joseph COLLEY 6 FR 33.77
1254 Annette JAMIESON 7 FR 33.98
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 1 FR 34.83
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 5 FR 36.35

Swim #8, Heat #69692: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1435 Jacob FRANCIS 3 FR 50.94
113 Luke HAYWARD 4 FR 51.33
673  Ethan PARKER 7 FR 51.73
112 Joshua HAYWARD 6 FR 52.25
1436 Lachlan FRANCIS 2 FR 53.87
728  Bronson RONAN 5 FR 55.33
279  Adam LEWIS 8 FR 55.63
1417 Sienna LUCAS 1 FR 55.83

Swim #9, Heat #69695: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1445 Natalie ARMISTEAD 1 FR 44.27
1340 Finn BANNAN 3 FR 50.57
1440 Thomas ARMISTEAD 2 FR 58.22
1441 Zara CROTHERS 4 FR 58.64
1442 Kira SPROTTE 8 FR 64.26
1443 Joel SPROTTE 7 FR 67.11
1422 James DREDGE 5 FR 67.43
1416 Cooper LUCAS 6 FR 107.51

Swim #10, Heat #69697: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1416 Cooper LUCAS 4 FR 34.34
1288 Skye LEWIS 5 FR 51.23
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 6 FR 52.98
1422 James DREDGE 8 FR 53.03
1340 Finn BANNAN 7 FR 0.00
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Hcap

O N N O O WwW O

Hcap
22
24

23

23
25

Hcap

o O O o o o o o

Hcap

18
17
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Net
31.34
30.03
33.09
33.32
31.77
31.98
34.83
35.35

Net
41.94
29.33
27.73
29.25
46.87
32.33
30.63
55.83

Net
44.27
50.57
58.22
58.64
64.26
67.11
67.43

107.51

Net
34.34
50.23
44.98
35.03

-17.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Pos

v A W N

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ
1

S T = S =N

DUP

Points DQ
4
3
2

DUP

DUP DNS
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Swim #10, Heat #69698: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 3 FR 34.49
1341 Alice BANNAN 1 FR 43.27
1439 Sophie HILL 2 FR 59.01

Swim #11, Heat #69700: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1341 Alice BANNAN 4 FR 27.76
1437 Ella FRANCIS 6 FR 39.54
1376 Isabelle KERR 5 FR 52.68

Swim #11, Heat #69701: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1414 Ethan ROSS 2 FR 18.18
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 3 FR 19.84
1423  Will HOWARD 1 FR 51.34
Form

Swim #12, Heat #69703: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1417 Sienna LUCAS 3 BR 83.44
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 2 BR 89.13
1366 Sienna HOWARD 5 BA 89.16
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 4 BR 91.74
799 Lynette BROWN 8 BA 95.31
1386 Tully GILBERT 7 BR 95.34
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 1 BR 102.07
621 Rose TUNSTALL 6 BR 102.28

Swim #13, Heat #69704: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1430 Ellen FANNING 7 BR 59.92
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 8 BA 62.84
1344  Jessica BELL 4 BA 64.04
1435 Jacob FRANCIS 3 BR 64.65
559  Kristin SHARPE 5 BR 65.39
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 6 BR 66.54
1436 Lachlan FRANCIS 1 BR 68.24
1243  Elise BOROZAN 2 BR 68.99

Saturday, 3 November 2018

Hcap

Hcap
9
7
22
9
26
24
0
22

Hcap

N O Ul 1l WUl oY O
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Net
34.49
43.27
59.01

Net
27.76
36.54
51.68

Net
18.18
19.84
51.34

Net
74.44
82.13
67.16
82.74
69.31
71.34

102.07
80.28

Net
53.92
56.84
59.04
61.65
60.39
61.54
68.24
66.99

Pos

1
2
3

Pos

1
2
3

Pos

1
2
3

Pos

0 N o b WN R

Pos

00 N oo b~ W N

Points DQ
1
DUP

Points DQ
4
3
2

Points DQ
1
1
1

Points DQ

[ S = = S oY)

Points DQ

[ N = S s

Page 4 of 11



Swim #14, Heat #69705: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
281  James SIMMONS 3 BR 51.81 1
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 7 BA 56.82 5
1028 Isaac PERKINS 4 BR 57.95 1
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 1 BR 58.44 0
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 8 BA 58.52 5
1356 Evelyn KERR 2 BR 61.62 0
1378 India GILBERT 5 BA 65.86 2
1377 Gavin TANNER 6 BR 66.05 4

Swim #15, Heat #69706: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
674  Cara PARKER 8 BR 51.73 4
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 7 BA 52.12 4
620  Rachel LYON 3 BR 53.11 2
723  David PARKER 5 BR 53.20 2
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 1 BR 53.76 0
942  Angus SLATER 4 BA 54.14 2
690  Mark COLLEY 6 BR 57.48 3
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 2 BR 62.61 1

Swim #16, Heat #69707: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1434 Steve LUCAS 5 BR 45.18 1
1346 Kara DAVOREN 4 BA 47.31 0
1372 Melissa KERR 8 BR 50.40 2
1114 Kate SYOBODA 7 BA 51.67 2
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 3 BU 51.98 0
1345 Adrian BELL 6 BA 52.07 1
802  Matthew O'CONNOR 2 BR 52.84 0
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 1 BA 53.88 0
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Net
50.81
51.82
56.95
58.44
53.52
61.62
63.86
62.05

Net
47.73
48.12
51.11
51.20
53.76
52.14
54.48
61.61

Net
44.18
47.31
48.40
49.67
51.98
51.07
52.84
53.88

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #17, Heat #69708: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 7 BA 45.93
1252 Luke JAMIESON 3 BA 45.95
111 Phil HAYWARD 4 BU 46.21
113 Luke HAYWARD 8 BR 46.22
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 BU 47.86
1224 Tim DOOLAN 6 BU 49.29
1143 Eve DOOLAN 1 BA 49.99
619  Duncan LYON 2 BR 51.34

Swim #18, Heat #69709: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
728  Bronson RONAN 8 BU 38.23
1309 Ziani VIOLA 7 BU 42.06
689  Joseph COLLEY 1 BR 43.11
1395 Michael KERR 6 BR 44.24
1254  Annette JAMIESON 5 BR 44.77
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 3 BA 44.78
1242 Lily BOROZAN 4 BA 44.94
1283 Armani JAMIESON 2 BA 45.13

Swim #19, Heat #69710: George Wheaton 50m BBB Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
673  Ethan PARKER 6 BU 37.52
112 Joshua HAYWARD 7 BU 38.29
375  Matthew ELLIS 8 BU 38.48
1029 Justine PERKINS 2 BU 38.52
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 1 BU 40.21
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 3 BU 43.35
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 5 BU 43.72
279  Adam LEWIS 4 BR 46.18

Swim #20, Heat #69714: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1390 Alison HOWARD 6 BA 44.95
1445 Natalie ARMISTEAD 1 BA 55.81
1340 Finn BANNAN 3 BA 63.43
1430 Ellen FANNING 5 BA 64.32
1440 Thomas ARMISTEAD 2 BA 66.78
1422 James DREDGE 4 BA 81.18
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Hcap

O O w N BN =R b

Hcap

Hcap
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Hcap

o O O o o o
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Net
41.93
44.95
44.21
42.22
45.86
46.29
49.99
51.34

Net
34.23
39.06
43.11
42.24
42.77
42.78
42.94
44.13

Net
33.52
33.29
33.48
37.52
40.21
41.35
39.72
43.18

Net
44.95
55.81
63.43
64.32
66.78
81.18

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Pos

o U A W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s

Points DQ
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Swim #21, Heat #69713: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

1434 Steve LUCAS

1030 Henry PERKINS
1414 Ethan ROSS

1442 Kira SPROTTE

1425 Laura TAMBASCO
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO
1443 Joel SPROTTE

Swim #22, Heat #69716: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1288 Skye LEWIS

1388 Brighton JAMIESON
1253 Hannah JAMIESON
1340 Finn BANNAN

Swim #22, Heat #69717: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

1441 Zara CROTHERS
1416 Cooper LUCAS

1401 Georgia ROMANIUK

Swim #23, Heat #69719: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1416 Cooper LUCAS
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN
1376 Isabelle KERR

Swim #23, Heat #69720: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

1341 Alice BANNAN
1437 Ella FRANCIS
1439 Sophie HILL

Long

Saturday, 3 November 2018

Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1 BA 45.33 0 4533
2 BA 61.69 0 61.69
3 BA 66.34 0 66.34
5 BA 69.65 0 69.65
7 BA 72.50 0 7250
6 BA 75.40 0 75.40
4 BA 78.88 0 78.88
Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
4 BA 63.38 0 63.38
5 BA 73.52 34 39.52
7 BA 75.08 43 32.08
6 BA 75.47 40 35.47
Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1 BA 40.19 0 40.19
2 BA 62.89 0 62.89
3 BA 63.00 0 63.00
Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
5 BA 70.08 30 40.08
6 BA 79.93 40 39.93
4 BA 128.65 0 128.65
Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1 BA 31.69 0 31.69
2 BA 38.12 0 38.12
3 BA 0.00 0 0.00
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Pos

N o o N R

Pos

A WN R

Pos

Points DQ
DUP

I N =

Points DQ

DUP

Points DQ

Points DQ

Points DQ

1 DQ
0 DNS
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Swim #24, Heat #69738: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1378 India GILBERT 5 FR 0.00 64 -64.00 1 4 VOID
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 4 FR 200.42 39 161.42 2 3 VOID
1417 Sienna LUCAS 3 FR 201.38 30 171.38 3 2 VOID
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 7 FR 204.74 71 133.74 4 1 VOID
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 2 FR 205.66 17 188.66 5 1 VOID
1435 Jacob FRANCIS 8 FR 206.64 80 126.64 6 1 VOID
1436 Lachlan FRANCIS 6 FR 210.89 66 144.89 7 1 VOID
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 1 FR 241.70 0 241.70 8 1 VOID
Swim #25, Heat #69739: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1445 Natalie ARMISTEAD 1 FR 150.15 0 150.15 1 1
1440 Thomas ARMISTEAD 2 FR 172.73 0 172.73 2 1
1386 Tully GILBERT 6 FR 173.27 0 173.27 3 1
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 7 FR 194.78 0 194.78 4 DUP
1441 Zara CROTHERS 4 FR 196.42 0 196.42 5 1
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 8 FR 198.60 0 198.60 6 1
1422 James DREDGE 5 FR 202.77 0 202.77 7 1
799 Lynette BROWN 3 FR 212.52 0 212.52 8 1
Swim #26, Heat #69740: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1288 Skye LEWIS 2 FR 178.56 0 178.56 1 4
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 4 FR 195.77 73 122.77 2 3
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 3 FR 201.85 59 142.85 3 2
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 6 FR 208.07 94 114.07 4 DUP
1422 James DREDGE 5 FR 213.61 89 124.61 5 DUP
1416 Cooper LUCAS 7 FR 0.00 112 -112.00 6 0 DNS
Swim #26, Heat #69741: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 1 FR 179.80 0 179.80 1 1
Swim #27, Heat #69742: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1414 Ethan ROSS 1 FR 102.13 0 102.13 1 1
1443 Joel SPROTTE 2 FR 116.11 0 116.11 2 1
1442 Kira SPROTTE 3 FR 0.00 0 0.00 3 0 DNS
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Swim #28, Heat #69726: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1252 Luke JAMIESON 3 FR 414.74
689  Joseph COLLEY 5 FR 421.59
1283 Armani JAMIESON 6 FR 452.16
690 Mark COLLEY 7 FR 472.83
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 4 FR 482.44
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 8 FR 489.57

Swim #28, Heat #69727: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
113 Luke HAYWARD 2 FR 356.49
375 Matthew ELLIS 1 FR 395.10

Swim #29, Heat #69729: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1029 Justine PERKINS 2 FR 345.33
1395 Michael KERR 1 FR 444.46

Swim #29, Heat #69730: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 4 FR 384.67
1372 Melissa KERR 7 FR 386.08
1309 Ziani VIOLA 5 FR 394.58
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 8 FR 400.53
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 6 FR 401.85
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 3 FR 421.11

Swim #30, Heat #69731: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
281 James SIMMONS 2 FR 379.75
1431 Thomas PEARSON 1 FR 380.52

Swim #30, Heat #69743: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
673  Ethan PARKER 6 FR 376.86
112 Joshua HAYWARD 5 FR 380.65
1254  Annette JAMIESON 7 FR 387.39
1242 Lily BOROZAN 4 FR 387.47
1114 Kate SVOBODA 3 FR 390.88

Saturday, 3 November 2018

Hcap
0
32
42
57
6
64

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

16

23
12

Hcap

Hcap
12

65
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Net
414.74
389.59
410.16
415.83
476.44
425.57

Net
356.49
395.10

Net
345.33
444.46

Net
377.67
370.08
385.58
377.53
389.85
421.11

Net
379.75
380.52

Net
364.86
374.65
322.39
386.47
390.88

Pos

a U B~ W N

Pos
1
2

Pos
1
2

Pos

a U B W N

Pos
1
2

Pos

v A W N

Points DQ

= = Y S )

Points DQ
DUP
1

Points DQ
1
1

Points DQ

[ O SNy

Points DQ
1
DUP

Points DQ

R R, N W
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Swim #31, Heat #69733:

ID
1113
619
1356
559
1124
1316
1366

Name

Jaxon LEWIS

Duncan LYON

Evelyn KERR

Kristin SHARPE
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
vy EASTWOOD
Sienna HOWARD

Lane

3

5
7
6
4
1
2

200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #32, Heat #69734: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
723
1143
1331
621
802
128
620

Name

David PARKER

Eve DOOLAN
Isabelle BANNAN
Rose TUNSTALL
Matthew O'CONNOR
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Rachel LYON

Lane

5

A W RO N

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #33, Heat #69735: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1377
1191
1137
1029
1215
1345
111

Name

Gavin TANNER
Matthew SVOBODA
Sophie O'BRIEN
Justine PERKINS
Kristen MAGUIRE
Adrian BELL

Phil HAYWARD

Lane

1

6
5
7
2
3
4

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #34, Heat #69736: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1431
1028
113
1115
1395
1224

Name

Thomas PEARSON
Isaac PERKINS
Luke HAYWARD
Marcus SVOBODA
Michael KERR
Tim DOOLAN

Saturday, 3 November 2018

Lane

7

N O = 00 W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
283.35
286.75
292.08
294.89
321.88
0.00
0.00

Gross

234.54
235.57
239.91
242.95
243.05
245.28
246.20

Gross

215.33
215.81
220.45
221.74
222.33
228.52
246.98

Gross

178.12
209.93
215.79
218.19
223.20
230.30

Hcap

27
48
54
52
36

0
12

Hcap
14
20
15

12

Hcap

13
11
57

10
11

Hcap
40
16
55

23
12
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Net
256.35
238.75
238.08
242.89
285.88

0.00

-12.00

Net
220.54
215.57
22491
242.95
241.05
236.28
234.20

Net
215.33
202.81
209.45
164.74
215.33
218.52
235.98

Net
138.12
193.93
160.79
218.19
200.20
218.30

Pos

N o o N R

Pos

N o o b WwN R

Pos

N o o A WN R

Pos

a U B~ W N

Points

Points

Points

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Swim #34, Heat #69737: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1378 India GILBERT 6 FR 247.76 0 247.76 1 DuUP
1430 Ellen FANNING 4 FR 280.06 0 280.06 2 1
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